Department

Police

Public Works
Administrative Services
City Management
Community Development

Parks and Recreation

Employees

31
13

11

Total Wages

$2,077,109
$681,988
$411,944
$348,786
$236,411
$156,142

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$704,032
$285,405
$163,659
$104,394
$87,050
$59,510



