Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police	31	\$2,077,109	\$704,032
Public Works	13	\$681,988	\$285,405
Administrative Services	6	\$411,944	\$163,659
City Management	11	\$348,786	\$104,394
Community Development	3	\$236,411	\$87,050
Parks and Recreation	2	\$156,142	\$59,510